
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

THE JUDICIAL BRANCH
1

2 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Across
6. A GOV. BODY THAT BRINGS A CHARGE 

AGAINST A DEFENDANT WHO IS ACCUSED OF 

BREAKING ONE OF THE LAWS

8. A GUIDELINE FOR HOW SIMILAR CASES 

SHOULD BE DECIDED IN THE FUTURE

9. THE PEOPLE WHO ANSWERS A COMPLAINT 

AND DEFENDS AGAINST IT IN A COURT CASE

10. PEOPLE WHO BRINGS A COMPLAINT AGAINST 

ANOTHER PARTY IN A CIVIL CASE.

Down
1. AN EFFORT BY JUDGES TO AVOID 

OVERTURNING LAWS

2. AN EFFORT JUDGES TO TAKE AN ACTIVE 

ROLE IN POLICY MAKING BY OVERTURNING LAWS

3. THE SUPREME COURTS POWER TO OVERTURN 

ANY LAW

4. THE COURTS THAT HANDLE APPEALS FROM 

LOWER FEDERAL DISTRICT COURTS

5. ANOTHER NAME FOR THE COURTS OF 

APPEALS

7. TO ASK A HIGHER COURT TO REVIEW A 

DECISION AND DETERMINE WHETHER JUSTICE 

WAS DONE

Word Bank
COURTSOFAPPEALS JUDICIALREVIEW DEFENDANT

APPEAL JUDICIALRESTRAINT JUDICIALACTIVIAM

PROSECUTION CIRCUITCOURTS APPEALS

PLAINTIFF


